
 

 

Bill Payments in Branch   

Bill Payments on MemberDirect®  

Stop Payments   

NSF Return   

Overdraft Charge Per Item 

Managers Trust Cheque  

Cheque Certification 3rd party 

Fax (send)Per Page  

Colour Photocopies per page 

Black Photocopies per page 

Personalized Cheque orders

  

 

AUTOMATIC FUNDS TRANSFER 

Set up or Changes  

Recalls    

NSF    

 

ESTATE ADMINISTRATION        

    

 

SAFETY DEPOSIT BOXES 

1.5 x 5 x 24   

2.5 x 5 x 24   

2.5 x 10 x  24   

5 x  5 x 24   

5 x 10 x 24  

  

 

 

  

         

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bruno Savings and  

Credit Union Limited 

PO Box 158 

Bruno, SK     S0K 0S0  

 

Bruno Branch 

 

Phone: 306-369-2901 

Fax: 306-369-2225 

Email : info@brunocu.com 

 

Business Hours 

Monday - Friday 9:00-4:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Prud’homme Branch 

 

Phone: 306-654-2033 

Fax: 306-654-4640 

 

Business Hours 

Monday 1:00– 4:30 pm 

Tuesday & Thursday 9:00-12:00pm 

Wednesday Closed 

Friday 9:00– 1:00 pm 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

®HANDS AND GLOBE Design is a registered certification mark owned by World 

Council of Credit Unions, used under license. 

® INTERAC, INTERAC Flash and INTERAC e-transfer are registered trademarks 

owned by Interac Inc. used under license. 

® PLAN  24, MEMBER CARD & MEMBERDIRECT are registered trademarks 

owned by Canadian Credit Union Association, used under license 
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Bruno Savings and 
Credit Union Limited 

www.brunocu.com 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES & FEES 

$1.00 

Free 

$5.00 

$20.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$3.00 

$1.00 

$0.50 

$0.25 

Cost 

$5.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

$70.00 

 

$100.00 



 

PLAN 24® SAVINGS 

•Earns interest  based on the daily  closing balance 

and pays monthly 

 

Point of Sale Purchases        $0.10 

 

AGRI INVEST SAVINGS 

Farm Government Program 

•Earns tiered interest based on the daily closing  

balance and pays monthly 

 

 

 

TERM DEPOSITS 

Provides a guaranteed interest  rate for lengths of  

30 days up to 5 years 

 

REGISTERED PRODUCTS 

Tax Free Savings Account (TFSA) 

First Home Savings Account (FHSA) 

Registered Retirement Savings Plan (RRSP) 

     Locked in Plans Available  

Registered Retirement Income Fund (RRIF) 

     Locked in Plans Available  

Registered Education Savings Plan (RESP) 

Registered Disability Savings Plan (RDSP) 

 

Registered Products Service Charges 

Transfer Out Fee (TFSA, FHSA, RRSP, RRIF) 

TFSA Withdrawal Fee (In Branch) 

•2 Free per Year or Free on MemberDirect® online service 

 

 

Personal Lending 

Personal Lending 

Agricultural Lending 

Commercial Lending 

Line of Credit    

Mortgages 

 

 

BASIC CHEQUING 

•Non interest  earning account 

 

INTEREST BEARING CHEQUING 

•Earns tiered interest based on the daily clos-

ing balance and pays monthly 
 

Chequing Service Charges 

Minimum Monthly Charge 

Cheques   

Point of Sale Purchase  

 

•If a minimum monthly balance of $15,000.00 

is maintained all Cheque and Point of Sale 

 purchase fees will be waived for the month 

 

Basic Packages (per month) 

Basic Chequing  

Interest Bearing Chequing 

Senior Chequing (over 60)

  

 

•All Basic Packages have unlimited debit  

transactions per month.  

 

Youth Package                       Free 

30 Free Debit Transactions 

•Under age 18 up to age 25 if attending  

secondary education 

 

•Debit Transactions include Cheques  and 

Point of Sale purchases but exclude ATM & 

Interac e-Transfer† transactions 

 

 

CLUBS & NON PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS  

No Monthly Fees 

 

 

 

CHEQUING ACCOUNTS   

Interac e-Transfer†   

To Send    

To fulfill a money request  

To Receive    

 

WIRE TRANSFERS 

To CU in SK/AB   

To CU in other provinces   

To all other FI and out of   

 Country  

 

CARD SERVICES   

Member Card® debit card 

Replacement Card   

Rush Order Card    

Disable Interac Flash®  Service 

  

 

ATM TRANSACTION CHARGES 

Withdrawals  

 In Canada 

 Outside of Canada 

 

•other surcharges may apply by the ATM  

 

 

MemberDirect® Online Services 

Access to your accounts over the internet  

• Online Banking  

•  Mobile App 

• Mobile Banking (Text) 

 

Small Business Online Banking 

Online banking designed for the needs of small 

and micro businesses. 

         

     

     

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & FEES SAVINGS ACCOUNTS  

LENDING SERVICES 

INVESTMENTS 

$3.00 

$0.50 

$0.10 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$5.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$0.50 

$0.50 

Free 

$15.00 

$17.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

 


