MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES & FEES

Bill Payments in Branch	\$1.00
Bill Payments on MemberDire	ect® Free
Stop Payments	\$5.00
NSF Return	\$20.00
Overdraft Charge Per Item	\$5.00
Managers Trust Cheque	\$5.00
Cheque Certification 3rd part	y \$3.00
Fax (send)Per Page	\$1.00
Colour Photocopies per page	\$0.50
Black Photocopies per page	\$0.25
Personalized Cheque orders	Cost

AUTOMATIC FUNDS TRANSFER

Set up or Changes	\$5.00
Recalls	\$20.00
NSF	\$20.00

ESTATE ADMINISTRATION \$100.00

SAFETY DEPOSIT BOXES

1.5 x 5 x 24	\$25.00
2.5 x 5 x 24	\$30.00
2.5 x 10 x 24	\$45.00
5 x 5 x 24	\$45.00
5 x 10 x 24	\$70.00

Bruno Savings and Credit Union Limited

PO Box 158 Bruno, SK SOK 0S0

Bruno Branch

Phone: 306-369-2901 Fax: 306-369-2225

Email: info@brunocu.com

Business Hours

Monday - Friday 9:00-4:00 pm

Prud'homme Branch

Phone: 306-654-2033 Fax: 306-654-4640

Business Hours

Monday 1:00– 4:30 pm Tuesday & Thursday 9:00-12:00pm Wednesday Closed Friday 9:00– 1:00 pm

®HANDS AND GLOBE Design is a registered certification mark owned by World Council of Credit Unions, used under license.

® INTERAC, INTERAC Flash and INTERAC e-transfer are registered trademarks owned by Interac Inc. used under license.

® PLAN 24, MEMBER CARD & MEMBERDIRECT are registered trademarks owned by Canadian Credit Union Association, used under license

Oct 13, 2023

Bruno Savings and Credit Union Limited



www.brunocu.com

CHEQUING ACCOUNTS

BASIC CHEQUING

Non interest earning account

INTEREST BEARING CHEQUING

•Earns tiered interest based on the daily closing balance and pays monthly

Chequing Service Charges

Minimum Monthly Charge	\$3.00
Cheques	\$0.50
Point of Sale Purchase	\$0.10

•If a minimum monthly balance of \$15,000.00 is maintained all Cheque and Point of Sale purchase fees will be waived for the month

Basic Packages (per month)

Basic Chequing	\$10.00
Interest Bearing Chequing	\$15.00
Senior Chequing (over 60)	\$5.00

•All Basic Packages have unlimited debit transactions per month.

Youth Package

Free

30 Free Debit Transactions

- •Under age 18 up to age 25 if attending secondary education
- •Debit Transactions include Cheques and Point of Sale purchases but exclude ATM & *Interac* e-Transfer† transactions

CLUBS & NON PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

No Monthly Fees

SAVINGS ACCOUNTS

\$0.10

PLAN 24® SAVINGS

•Earns interest based on the daily closing balance and pays monthly

Point of Sale Purchases

AGRI INVEST SAVINGS

Farm Government Program

•Earns tiered interest based on the daily closing balance and pays monthly

INVESTMENTS

TERM DEPOSITS

Provides a guaranteed interest rate for lengths of 30 days up to 5 years

REGISTERED PRODUCTS

Tax Free Savings Account (TFSA)

First Home Savings Account (FHSA)

Registered Retirement Savings Plan (RRSP)

Locked in Plans Available

Registered Retirement Income Fund (RRIF)

Locked in Plans Available

Registered Education Savings Plan (RESP)

Registered Disability Savings Plan (RDSP)

Registered Products Service Charges

\$25.00 Transfer Out Fee (TFSA, FHSA, RRSP, RRIF) \$5.00 TFSA Withdrawal Fee (In Branch)

•2 Free per Year or Free on *MemberDirect*® online service

LENDING SERVICES

Personal Lending Personal Lending Agricultural Lending **Commercial Lending** Line of Credit Mortgages

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & FEES

Interac e-Transfer†	
To Send	\$0.50
To fulfill a money request	\$0.50
To Receive	Free
WIRE TRANSFERS	

WIRE I KANSPERS	
To CU in SK/AB	\$15.00
To CU in other provinces	\$17.00
To all other FI and out of	\$25.00
Country	

CARD SERVICES

Member Card® debit card	
Replacement Card	\$5.00
Rush Order Card	\$15.00
Disable Interac Flash® Service	\$20.00

ATM TRANSACTION CHARGES

Withdrawals

In Canada	\$1.00
Outside of Canada	\$2.00

[•]other surcharges may apply by the ATM

MemberDirect® Online Services

Access to your accounts over the internet

- Online Banking
- Mobile App
- Mobile Banking (Text)

Small Business Online Banking

Online banking designed for the needs of small and micro businesses.